Project:
Location:
Catalog No:
Fixture Type:
Mfg: Lamps: Qty:
Notes:
FX1 LED
FLOOD LIGHT

Markham, ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Tel. 800-668-9008
Ordering guide example: FX132TASNA3EDAS
Product
Code LED Board Mounting Finish Distribution Color Temp. Voltage
Drive
Current
Photo
Control
Dimming
Control
Surge
Surpression
FX1 32 T A S N A 3 E DA S
32 32 LEDs
48 48 LEDs
64 64 LEDs
80 80 LEDs
A Black
B White
H Bronze
I Gray
J Green
N 4000K 3 350 mA
5 530 mA
7 700 mA *5
DA 4 Hrs 25%
Reduction *4
DB 4 Hrs 50%
Reduction *4
DC 4 Hrs 75%
Reduction *4
DD 6 Hrs 25%
Reduction *4
DE 6 Hrs 50%
Reduction *4
DF 6 Hrs 75%
Reduction *4
DG 8 Hrs 25%
Reduction *4
DH 8 Hrs 50%
Reduction *4
DJ 8 Hrs 75%
Reduction *4
DZ Custom Dimming
Schedule *4
N None
FX1 LEDGINE
LED Flood Light
T Tenon Mount
(1.5"-2.375" O.D.)
W Wall Mount
Y Yoke Mount
S Spot
N Narrow
M Medium
W Wide
H Horizontal
F Forward Throw
A 120-277 VAC
B 347-480 VAC *1
E 120 VAC
Button Eye *3
H 208/240/277 VAC
Button Eye *3
K 347V Button Eye *3
N None
S Standard
Built In <3kV
A Additional
10kV/10kA *2
Note:  *1 - B Voltage not available with dimming or with the 32LED board
 *2 - Surge Supressor not available for wall or yoke mount